IN-0006500

Revelry Event Designers

3604 Medford St. Aliana Events
Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657 WTB Agency Inc
1529 Michael Ln
Pacific Palisades CA 90272
08/07/2023 02:00 PM | Delivery PO: Invoice Date:
08/08/2023 07:30 PM | Strike Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
2321 Castillian Drive, Los Angeles CA
Salesperson: Angela Murelli
Description Qtty Price Total
General
Props - Kids - Dessert Display Cart 1 $100.00 T $100.00
Garden Bistro & Stand Up Tables - Jardin Des Tuileries - 3 $150.00 T $450.00
Stand Up
Garden Accent & Coffee Table - Sunken Gardens - 4 $120.00 T $480.00
Accent Round 21"
Bars - New York - Folding 8' 1 $950.00 T $950.00
PAINT COLOR TBD
Barback - Santorini - Large Floating Shelves W/ Inserts 1 $250.00 T $250.00
< _ Descanso Gardens Bistro Table - 42"D 4 $200.00 T $800.00
Glass Top with white frame
Descanso Gardens Chair - White Frame 20 $30.00 T $600.00
‘ i Chair Cushion Cover: White Linen
=
Garden Props - Umbrella White & Fringe 3 $150.00 T $450.00
|
Dahlia Gardens Inverted Sofa - White Frame 2 $375.00 T $750.00
Garden Sofas - Dahlia Gardens - Inverted Sofa - Back
and Seat Cushion Cover: White Faux Linen
Services
Installers: Delivery & Pick Up 2 $600.00 $1,200.00
Trucking: 24'L 1 $450.00 T $450.00
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Description Qtty Price

Supplies: Misc 1 $300.00

T

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc. Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full

Please ready the contract and sign it Taxes:
Discounts:

Notes Total:
Payments:

Balance:
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Total

$300.00

$4,830.00
$1,950.00
$530.10
($0.00)
$7,310.10
($0.00)
$7,310.10
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